
Date Day Subject Marks Time

25-10-2023. Wednesday English 50 7:15 am To 9:15 am

Entire Hindi 50 7:15 am To 9:15 am

Composite Hindi 25 7:15 am To 9:15 am

27-10-2023. Friday Mathematics 50 7:15 am To 9:15 am

28-10-2023. Saturday History / Civics 30 7:15 am To 9:15 am

30-10-2023. Monday Science 50 7:15 am To 9:15 am

31-10-2023. Tuesday Marathi 50 7:15 am To 9:15 am

01-11-2023. Wednesday Geography 20 7:15 am To 8:15 am

02-11-2023. Thursday Composite Sanskrit 25 7:15 am To 9:15 am

03-11-2023. Friday Drawing 50 7:15 am To 9:15 am

04-11-2023. Saturday Computer 20 7:15 am To 8:15 am

26-10-2023. Thursday

4) 6,7 November there will be regular school.  
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Note :- 

1)  All fees dues should be paid on or before the 1st Semester Examination 2023.

2)  Students should report sharp at 6.50am during exam time.

3)  Diwali vacation commences from November 10, 2023 and school shall re-open on November 

28, 2023 at 6.50am.


